
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

16 
2 

72 
15 
83 
75 

9 
11 
88 
10 
71 

6 
35 
22 
51 
34 
14 
54 
91 

Name 

Michal Malecki 
Tsvetan Iliev 
Luboš Škarda 
Marti Stoyanov 
Petr Morávek 
Ralf Gläser 
Marcel Kieser 
Jakub Matušek 
Nicolas Styk 
Tim Rädlein 
Miroslav Kepak 
Tom Flemming 
Radek Kroupa 
Miroslav Čulík 
Snezhana Ilieva 
Tomáš Novák 
David Nedbal 
Tomáš Chabr 
Alfred Klaus Zygar 

Class 

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 5  s p e c i f i k a c e  F 4  

D 1  - 1 4 0 0 c c m  ( M M ) 

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 3  - 1 6 0 0 ccm  

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 3  - 1 6 0 0 ccm  

D 4  - 2 0 0 0 ccm  

D 3  - 1 6 0 0 ccm  

Best Tm 

1:57.984 
1:58.088 
1:58.819 
2:00.663 
2:01.266 
2:02.744 
2:04.218 
2:04.329 
2:05.884 
2:06.453 
2:11.050 
2:12.935 
2:20.406 
2:22.466 
2:26.170 

Diff 

0.104 
0.835 
2.679 
3.282 
4.760 
6.234 
6.345 
7.900 
8.469 

13.066 
14.951 
22.422 
24.482 
28.186 

Best Speed 

164,860 
164,714 
163,701 
161,199 
160,398 
158,466 
156,586 
156,446 
154,514 
153,818 
148,423 
146,318 
138,533 
136,529 
133,070 

- 
- 
- 
- 

I n  L a p  

3 
3 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

PL 
BLG 
CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
SK 
DE 
SK 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
BLG 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Značka  

Dallara F3 
F3 
Renault 
F4 
Renault 
F4 
F4 Tatuus 
F4 T421 
F4 Tatuus 
F4 
F4 
Gloria C8F 
Renault 
Renault Campus 
Renault 
F3 
Tomis 99-02 
F3 
Zagk 13/8 

Název teamu 

Maleckis Motorsport 
Motor Kart Racing 
Škardis Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
Rieger Motorsport 
RG Racing team 
Renauer Motorsport 
JMT Racing 
MPM Motorsport 
Rädlein Racing 
Sladecka Motorsport 
Flemming Motorsport 
KR Motorsport 
Čulda Racing team 
Motor Kart Racing 
Nowimotorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
Chabrmotorsport 
team Zygar 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29.09.2025 19:50:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek 

Race Director: David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace D 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:01:46 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

23.09.2025 14:00 

  ENIGOO RACING DAY
           AMD BRNO 23.9.2025


